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92817
x12

ø5mm
1/5"

25 pcs

23006
x1

26230
x8

31561
x4

25610
x8

26020
x16

26214
x8

63001
x6

97642
x1

80220
x4

31513
x14

10901
x1

20203
x30

41404
x8

31687
x18

20228
x16

25233
x16

Vælg 1 eller 2 personer

2018-01-05_JTJA:

1) Fittings are to be placed here in scale 1:1

2) Bigger fittings may be scaled down to reasonable sizes to make room,
i.e. Drawer runners, handles, coat hangers, and the like.

3) Use the block named "Samlevejledning - Beslagsliste afstand" to arrange
the fittings and their appertaining texts. The lines may be moved around
as one sees fit.

4) One may duplicate this page to create a second fittings page to better
fit a furniture that contains great numbers of fittings. 

OBS - The lines are placed in the "Hidden" layer.
You may toggle the visibility to hide/show the lines,
and you may move the lines as you see fit according 
to the fittings.

PLEASE, DO NOT DELETE THE LINES!

Estimation of 1 or 2 people:

1) If the chipboards are big and require two
people to lift (+15kg weight), then put two people here.

2) If one of the steps in the assembly instruction
requires two people to hold things before 
being assembled, then put two people here.

Use of time estimation:

1) General rule of thumb: 
Expect 3-5 minutes per picture.

2) Either add or subtract 30 minutes from the total
calculation. It depends on the complexity of the 
furniture and the complexity of the steps.

80146-50



LV

II

ST

HX

GU
08418

FW

JA

JA
IJ

00749
  (x4)

06096
  (x4)

03413
  (x4)

00750
  (x4)

EH
(x4)

80146-50



# 74505
x8

II

IJ
JA

JA

LV

# 31513
x6

# 20203
x12

HX

ST

GU

FW

# 20203
x10

# 31687
x10

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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1. 27.
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15.3.

FW GU

# 25233
x16

# 26020
x16

# 41404
x8

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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DETAIL BP
SCALE 1 : 2

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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x1
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08418

ST

HX

GU

# 63001
x6

 B  A A=B
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FW
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JA
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TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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# 74505
x8

FW

ST

LV

HX

II

x19

00750
  (x4)

00749
  (x4)

EH
(x4)

# 20203
x8

#10901
x1

# 31513
x8

# 31687
x8

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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# 74505
x8

00749
00750

x4

03413

# 20228
x16

00749

00750

x4

03413

06096

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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x8

BM
00750EH

03413 00749

00750

x4

03413

06096

EH

00749

00750

x4

03413

06096

EH

# 26230
x8

# 80220
x4

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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# 74505
x8

EH

FW

LV

HX

EH

EH

EH

# 26214
x8

TEXT FOR FITTINGS:
(Copy and paste into the fittings' views)

TEXT POS. NR.:
(Copy onto the parts of the furniture)
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